LR1/REGION 3 #3, Judo Team Regensdorf, 4.5.2024 14.00

Schiedsrichter

Bencharif Karim

Judo Team Ticino

Nachname
Arrigoni
Bunjaku
Blrgisser
Casada
Citriniti
Ciulla
Civatti
Coda
Corno
Erba
Gada
Gada
Guggiari
Maserin
Mathis
Melera
Mignola
Motta
Oliveri
Perosa
Perosa
Sechi
Vanina
Villa

Vorname
Riccardo
Genis
Kai

Joél
Michele
Fabio
Sacha
Andrea
Lorenzo
Alan
Giorgio
Martino
Silvio
Roberto
Nicola
Angelo
Lorenzo
Martin
Kevin
Jonas
Loris
Natan
Geo
Fabio

MUlimatt Penguins

Nachname
Amsler
Baltisberger
Batsiev
Batsiev
Chandler

Vorname
Jérbme
Benar
Adam
Magomed
Kane

Passnummer

245760
253419
244353
208807
230457
266746
231680
73536

225078
208760
254077
267080
102395
272003
58005

235829
256697
234533
221073
249766
246698
256700
219049
205776

Passnummer
235852
101305
226250
234962
238980

Nationalitat

SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SUl
ITA
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SUl
ITA
SUl
SUl
Sul
SUl
ITA
SUl
Sul
SUl
Sul
SUl

Nationalitat

—
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Cremosnik
Darzinskas
Delimar
De Moliner
Dikk

Eich

Eich

Frei
Garobbio
Gautschi
GOpner
Gretener
Grossklaus
Grossklaus
Handler
Hissy
Johner
Kaljulaid
Keller
Keller
Keller
Khalidov
Khalmatov
Kistler
Kitsopoulos
Klotz
Krause
Meer
Meer
Meyer
Nicolaescu

Niederberger

Nietlispach
Pajic
Pinto
Plafky
Rohner
Ruckstuhl
Schange
Schweizer
Stivenson
Suter
Svidrak

Gregor
Nerijus
Robin
Raphael
Martin
Daniel
Simon
Philippe
Christoph
Simon
Paul
Adrian
Ciril
Gabriel
Stefan
Stefan
Yannic
Klen-Kristofer
Benjamin
Christoph
Remo
Said-Magomed
Dilshot
Michagl
Dimitrios
Julian
Simon Lucas
André
Tobias
Lasse
Eduard
Leo
Martin
Vaentin
Ramon
Moritz
Maxim
Jerome
Patrick
Timo
Arthur
Jannik Fabian
Mykhailo

108970
273939
237906
104405
100069
229575
237904
212220
238571
227120
256808
238335
200119
102555
230096
223026
235291
266409
244003
84835

243603
271289

231404
266311
237636
244533
234929
225049
239989

238573
201396
252016
239965
274293
252639
245399
226206
239984
252473
239730
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Tafelski
Vogele
Wenzinger
Wenzinger
Wernli
Waithrich
Zimmermann
Zweifel

Tom
Severin
Domenic
Elias
David
Nico
Jannick
Samuel

Judo Team Regensdor f

Nachname
Baumgartner
Berta
Caduff

Cia
Giudice
Griter
Griter
Haas
Halter
Heidelberger
Kadin
Kuntner
LeCam
Maurelli
Oberli
Portner
Rechberger
Rutz

Ryser
Schmidlin
Schneider
Wiithrich

Vorname
Samuel
Silvio Marlon
Nolan
Fabio
Cris

Janic
Luca
Enrico Alexander
Vincent
Lars
Roger
Felix
Francois
Luca
Julian
Oliver
Nils
Bjorn
Eric
Vaentin
Theodor
Daniel

235863
241059
205481
205480
84201

245458
229616
242039

Passnummer

225646

Nationalitét

ALK KK
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